
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 
33 

5 

35 

2 

6 

28 

Name 
RICCARDI Giuseppe 

SANSICA Mauro 

BASSANINI Cesare 

OLD EMILIA 2 

SANTARCANGELO Matteo 

CIONI Lorenzo 

Model/Engine 
Mini 

Mito Rossa 

Punto Abarth 

500 Abarth 

Mito 

Mito 

Best Tm 
1:21.283 

1:22.926 

1:23.820 

1:28.251 

1:34.205 

Laps 
6 

8 

6 

8 

8 

1 

Diff 

1.643 

2.537 

6.968 

12.922 

Gap 

1.643 

0.894 

4.431 

5.954 
 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/05/2022 17:55:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

STREET LEGEND 
STREET LEGEND 29/05/2022 

18a Prova Libera - SUPERCAR - STREET LEGEND 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:31:34 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

29/05/2022 17:30 


